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Alex BB Forrest Witt fwitt@alexschools.org 

Ap BB Deon Pierce deon.pierce@isd742.org 

Brd BB Charlie Schoeck ctschoeck@gmail.com 

FF BB Matt Johnson mattjohnson@fergusotters.org 

Roc BB Tyler Barker barkert@rocori.k12.mn.us 

Sart BB Marcus Oistad marcus.oistad@isd748.org 

SRR BB Jason Allen bbb@isd47.org 

Tech BB Don Ferguson donald.ferguson@isd742.org 

Will BB Jeff Holtkamp holtkmpj@willmar.k12.mn.us 

    

Alex BH Josh Meyers joshmeyers17@gmail.com 

Ap/Tech BH Pete Matanich pete@premierhomesearch.com 

Brd BH Jerr Johnson               jerremiah.johnson@isd181.org 

FF BH Mike Donaghue mdonaghue@fergusotters.org 

Roc BH Zach Johnson johnsonz@rocori.k12.mn.us 

Sart BH Ryan Hacker ryan.hacker@isd748.org 

SRR BH Brady DeGagne               bjdegagne@gmail.com 

Tech/Ap BH Pete Matanich pete@premierhomesearch.com 

Will BH Jamie Hagen             jphagen13@yahoo.com 

    

Alex Dance Mollee Duffield mduffield@alexschools.org 

Ap/Tech Dance Sue Arnold info@stclouddance.com 

Brd Dance Cindy Clough cindy@justforkix.com 

Roc Dance Joyce Baumann baumannj@rocori.k12.mn.us 

Sart Dance Kelly McCarney kelly.mccarney@isd748.org 

SRR Dance Shantelle Desmarais dance@isd47.org 

Will Dance Monica Crow crowm@willmar.k12.mn.us 

    

Alex GB Wendy Kohler kohlerwendy79@gmail.com 

Ap/Tech GB Travis Marohl travis.marohl@isd742.org 

Brd GB Troy Nelsen troy.nelson@isd181.org 

FF GB Josh Steer jsteer@fergusotters.org 

Roc GB Justin Walters coachwalters@mn.gmail.com 

Sart GB Katie Martin katie.martin@isd748.org 

SRR GB Brooklyn Harren Stormgirlsbball00@gmail.com 

Will GB Brendan Hedtke hedtkebre@willmar.k12.mn.us 

    

Alex GH Molly Arola marola@alexschools.org 

Ap/Tech GH Amanda Pickett   amanda.pickett@isd742.org 

Brd GH Tate Rusk tate.rusk@gmail.com 

FF GH Tim Lill                 timl@qciusa.com 

Roc GH Andrew Marod maroda@rocori.k12.mn.us 

Sart/SRR GH Breanna Hess breanna.hess@isd748.org 

Will GH Eric Setrum ourframeshop@gmail.com 
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Alex Gymn Tayler Kaufman tkaufman@alexschools.org 

Ap/T/SR Gymn Joel Stark-Haws jtgstcloud@yahoo.com 

Brd Gymn Jessica Lofrano Larson lofrano.jessica@gmail.com  

FF Gymn Satera Harlow sharlow@fergusotters.org 

Sart Gymn Tyler Labonne tyler.labonne@isd748.org 

Will Gymn Torrie Heitzman heitzmant@willmar.k12.mn.us 

    

Alex NS Jeremy Rapp jeremyrapp90@yahoo.com 

Alex NS Jackie Stifter jstifter@alexschools.org 

Ap/Tech NS Peggy Scott-Lumbar margaret.scott@isd742.org 

FF NS Joshua Scharnberg jscharnberg@fergusotters.org 

Sart NS Nick Philips nick.phillips@isd748.org 

SRR NS Anders Meier anders.meier@ids47.org 

Tech/Ap NS Peggy Scott-Lumbar margaret.scott@isd742.org 

Will NS Brad Haugen haugenb@willmar.k12.mn.us 

Brd NS B Chris Hanson christopher.hanson@isd181.org 

Brd NS G Mary Claire Ryan ryan74@charter.net 

    

Alex Sw Kathleen Walker            kathleenannwalker2121@gmail.com 

Ap Sw Evan Shanley evan.shanley@isd742.org 

Brd Sw John Zemke john.zemke@isd181.org 

FF Sw Randy Hansen rhansen@fergusotters.org 

Roc/Tech Sw Rebecca Miller rebecca@millerfive.net 

Sart Sw Jason Anderson jason.anderson@isd748.org 

SRR Sw Jason Tangen jason@shrewdrealestate.com 

Tech Sw Rebecca Miller rebecca@millerfive.net 

Will Sw Carl Shuldes shuldesc@willmar.k12.mn.us 

    

Alex Wr Aldon Struchen astruchen@alexschools.org 

Ap/Tech Wr Bob Boeck robert.boeck@isd742.org 

Brd Wr Jim Kath jim.kath@isd181.org 

FF Wr Adam Schlepp aschlelpp@lmhc.org 

Roc Wr Dustin Kramer kramerd@rocori.k12.mn.us 

Sart Wr Cody Olson cody.olson@isd748.org 

SRR Wr Derik Gilbertson wrestling@isd47.org 

Tech/Ap Wr Aarin Frederiksen aarin.frederiksen@isd742.org 

Will Wr Ed Oehlers willmarwrestling@willmar.k12.mn.us 
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